Naam

Akkermans
Audrit
Bajard
Bergmans
Bergmans
Bethlen
Bulckens
Caelen
Corthouts
De Wilde
Dol
Dorissen
Drozdzyniak
Dubois
Fromont
Geraerts
Gilkinet
Godderie
Grinblatt
Indestege
Jordens
Jordens
Joris
Kerkhofs
Kneba
Korocinski
Kremers
Louwet
Marting
Meganck
Meus
Mislej
Montfort
Montfort
Nuyts

Opdenroemer

Pieters
Pieters
Pinter
Pinter
Pinter
Planterose
Reichmann
Rembisz

Voornaam

Clarence Jean

Jean Hubert Joseph
Freddy J.M.Ghislain
André Albert

Joseph Joannes

Vasile (Basile)

Peter August Mod.
Jean Et. Ernest
Leopold Guillaume
Theophile M.Marghuerite
Jacobus Petrus

Jean Francois

Czeslaw (Cesar)

Jean Victor

Georges Marius
Robert Philemon Louis
Damien Marie Isidore Blaise
Antoine

Jacob

Jozef Andries

Emile Albert

Joseph Alfons

Henri Théodule
Joseph

Jan

Stanislaw

Johan Joseph

Frangois Roger

Albert Joannes Mathijs
Lucianus Bernardus
René Joseph

Giovanni

Celestinus

Victor Arnold Celestin
Joannes

Jean Henri René

Justin Maria Joseph
Maurice Hendrik Leopold
Adolf

Wilhelm (Willy)

Alois

Emile Edouard Alfred
Josef (Joseph)
Wiladislas

Geboortedatum

28/11/1923
11/09/1889
28/05/1925
03/08/1923
08/04/1893
30/12/1899
07/01/1911
14/06/1922
14/06/1919
01/01/1922
24/09/1915
17/05/1900
20/07/1922
04/05/1922
04/07/1912
01/01/1921
12/02/1920
07/05/1923
15/07/1910
28/10/1922
14/03/1920
20/12/1921
18/08/1921
23/03/1905
31/12/1898
18/12/1916
20/08/1921
14/02/1918
07/01/1915
05/06/1895
17/12/1924
26/06/1896
19/02/1887
18/05/1923
22/06/1908
13/04/1903
14/12/1922
19/07/1921
06/06/1911
11/03/1914
12/04/1903
24/10/1918
10/05/1900
10/04/1904

Concentratiekamp

+ Mauthausen
Verdwenen Neuengamme
+ Sandbostel
+ Breendonk
+ Neuengamme

+ Mauthausen
+ Dora

Verdwenen Esterwegen
verdwenen Neuengamme
+ Breendonk
+ Wobbelin

Hannover-Misburg
+ Ravensbriick
+ Mauthausen
+ Auschwitz
+ Nordhausen

+ Breendonk
+ Breendonk
+ Neuengamme

+ Gulsen
+ Ludwigslust

+ Breendonk

+ Neuengamme
+ Bremen -Schitzenhof
+ Gusen
+ Neuengamme
+ Bremen - Blumenthal
+ Gusen
+ Gross- Rozen
Bevrijd uit KZ
Bevrijd uit KZ

+ Gusen

+ Glsen
+ Glsen-Mauthausen
+ Breendonk



Rerren

Salle
Schaeken

Schickes
Schutters
Sneijkers
Swinkels
Szurek

Van Calster
Van de Put
Vandecan
Vandenhove
Villé
Vrijens
Woters
Zielinski

Alexander Edouard

Oscar Emile Julien
Louis

Hubert Charles Joseph
Joseph Auguste Marie
Joannes Hubertus

Johannes Wilhelmus Cornelis
Alter Seide (Adolf)
Armandus Dominicus

Jozef

Frangois Joseph Carl E.L.Mari
Karel

Lucien Robert Victor Ghislain
Albert Thomas Martin
Joseph Henri

Jan
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21/09/1922

18/02/1924
15/04/1904

10/11/1885
19/05/1911
31/12/1912
23/11/1901
14/07/1899
04/08/1911
14/09/1903
09/06/1884
27/03/1913
22/10/1924
05/07/1908
16/04/1910
23/12/1912

+ Gusen

+ Neuengamme

+ Glisen-Mauthausen
+ Neuengamme

+ Mauthausen

+ Mauthausen

Bevrijd in Malchow
+ Nordhausen

+ Bremen - Blumenthal
+ Mauthausen

+ Buchenwald
+ Gusen



